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Project Lead Status Next Steps
“Coming to Terms” White
Paper

Pat Gibbons
gibbons@mayo.edu

•  Completed
•  Posted:
http://www.hl7.org/documentcente
r/public/wg/ehr/ComingtoTerms20
07-03-22.zip

None planned

EHR Interoperability
Model (EHR/IM) DSTU

Gary Dickinson
gary.dickinson@centrihealth.com

•  Jan 2007 – Passed DSTU Ballot
•  Feb 2007 – Published
•  Posted:
http://www.hl7.org/documentcente
r/ballots/2007MAR/support/EHR_I
M_DSTU_R1_2007MAR.zip

•  Parking Lot for suggested revisions
•  2008 – New draft
•  Fall 2008 – Normative Ballot

•  EHR/IM CDAr2
Reference Profile

Calvin Beebe
cbeebe@mayo.edu

•  Ballot Draft in Preparation •  Dec 2007 – First Round DSTU
Ballot

•  EHR/IM Legal Profile Michelle Dougherty
Michelle.Dougherty@AHIMA.org

Planned •  Fall 2007 – Legal Aspects Team to
begin Review

EHR Lifecycle Model
(EHR/LM)

Gary Dickinson
gary.dickinson@centrihealth.com

•  Ballot Draft in Preparation
•  Posted:
http://informatics.mayo.edu/wiki/im
ages/f/f8/070523EHR-
Lifecycle.doc

•  Dec 2007 – First Round DSTU
Ballot

Alignment – ONC/AHIC/HITSP Use Cases with HL7 EHR/PHR Models (as follows):
•  Year 1 Care Delivery
EHR/Lab Results Reporting

Sherry Selover
sherry.selover@selover.com

•  Completed internal review
•  Posted:
http://www.hl7.org/ehr/documents/
public/documents/HL7-EHR-PHR-
Align-v0_3.zip

•  Public Review and Comment
•  Forward to ANSI HITSP
Foundations Committee

•  Year 1 Consumer
Empowerment
Demographics/Med History

Kim Salamone
KSalamone@hsag.com

Project Underway w/Meetings as
Announced

•  Continuing analysis, draft in
development

•  Year 1 Population
Health
Biosurveillance

Gora Datta
gora@cal2cal.com

Project Underway w/Meetings as
Announced

•  Continuing analysis, draft in
development
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